

GR Case 314/2017

Order No 48 dated 15.05.2025.

Today is fixed for E/R of WA(witness) and evidence and appearance of accused id WA.

Suspect Narad Biswakarma filed hazira.

No ER of WA(witness) received.

No witness turned up today.

Issue reminder

To 13.06.2025 for E/R of WA(witness) and evidence and appearance of accused id WA.

Re-issue summon upon CSW1

D/c

J.M. Ksg.

Judicial Magistrate 1st Class
Kurseong.